Torneio Regional de Fundo
Sines, 8- - 9-12-2012

Classificagao Feminina T. Fundo

Femin., Infantis B

400E 800L
1. Inés Alexandra Freire 01 AMINAT 628 2 6:27.33 11:46.46
2. Catarina Batista Carmo 01 AMINAT 501 2 6:39.10 11:53.65
3. Ana Margarida Teles 01 AMINAT 522 2 7:00.79 12:16.31
Femin., Infantis A
400E 800L
1. Carolina Pastor Escada 00 AMINAT 925 2 5:38.89 10:23.70
2. Beatriz Valadas Bilro 00 AMINAT 829 2 5:50.80 10:48.28
3. Ines Bicho Fadista 00 AMINAT 800 2 6:01.16 10:45.46
4. Ana Margarida Cruz 00 AMINAT 564 2 6:50.91 11:57.17
Femin., Juvenis
400E 800L
1. Iris Maria Rola 99 CNLA 608 2 6:34.69 11:48.41
2. Margarida Maria Pereira 99 CNLA 606 2 6:45.82 11:33.69
3. Laura Machado Silva 99 GSC 385 2 7:29.47 14:02.31
Femin., Absoluto
400E 800L
Debora Goncalves Patroci97 CNLA 490 1 10:14.44
Maria Clara Marques 94 CNLA 479 1 10:19.25
Ana Raquel Pereira 96 GSC 309 1 6:26.05
Ines Isabel Amelio 96 NDCO 290 1 12:11.51
Joana Guerreiro Gregorio 96 NDCO 245 1 12:53.86
Carolina Goncalves Lourei97 NDCO 232 1 13:08.32
Classificacao Masculina T. Fundo
Masc., Infantis B
1500L 400E
1. Joao Filipe Cotovio 00 CFE 5563 2 21:38.72 6:02.87
2. Pedro Manuel Grilo 00 AMINAT 552 2 21:38.93 6:03.36
3. Miguel Filipe Gambutas 00 CFE 463 2 23:03.40 6:23.34
DSQ Bernardo Figueiredo NuneO0 AMINAT - 2 26:39.81 *
Masc., Infantis A
1500L 400E
1. Tiago Pastor Escada 99 AMINAT 939 2 18:06.31 5:04.86
2. Bernardo Pastor Escada 99 AMINAT 813 2 18:43.55 5:24.95
3. Hugo Filipe Correia 99 CNLA 728 2 19:51.08 5:29.37
4. Andre Mendes Batalha 99 AMINAT 724 2 19:52.73 5:30.15
5. Nelson Pereira Malheiros 99 CNLA 691 2 19:18.61 5:53.01
6. Francisco Dinis Tejo 99 AMINAT 578 2 20:48.76 6:07.49
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Torneio Regional de Fundo
Sines, 8- - 9-12-2012

Masc., Juvenis B

. Miguel Angelo Martins

. Diogo Miguel Henriques
. Jodo Pedro Candeias

. Miguel Filipe Arvana

. Diogo Miguel Banha
. Luis Bernardo Antonio
. Joao Paulo Casadinho

ONOUTAWNE

Masc., Juvenis A

1. Luis Filipe Fonseca
2. Gil Vasco Goncalves
Jose Carlos Piteira

Masc., Absoluto - 1 de 2 Provas

Filipe Ricardo Azevedo
Tomas Antonio Azevedo

98
98
98
98

Tiago Manuel Azinheirinha98

98
98
98

97
97
97

93
96

AMINAT
AMINAT
AMINAT
CFE
ACMN
CFE
ACMN
ACMN

CFE
CNLA
KCNTA

AMINAT
KCNTA

1500L
846 2 18:46.04
792 2 19:07.44
775 2 19:22.86
772 2 19:16.83
754 2 19:15.88
675 2 20:12.28
614 2 20:41.27
536 2 21:19.30

1500L
886 2 18:20.03
843 2 18:35.84
386 1 19:26.78

1500L
607 1 16:43.65
539 1 17:24.34

400E

5:15.29
5:23.27
5:23.68
5:26.10
5:31.80
5:40.20
5:54.18
6:16.98

400E

5:13.22
5:19.28

400E
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